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AREA STATEMENT
JHUMRITILAIYA NAGAR
PARISHAD

VERSION NO.: 1.0.62

VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020
PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: KODERMA Plot SubUse: Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
Authority: JHUMRITILAIYA NAGAR
PARISHAD

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: JNP/BP/0019/W14/2022 Plot/SubPlot No: 6766,6769
Application Type: General Proposal North: Road Width - 42M WIDE RANCHI PATNA ROAD
Project Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - LAND OF LT. BHERO BAKAS
Nature of Development: New East: Plot No. - APPROACH ROAD OF PODDAR AND FAMILY
Location of Development Area: Old
Area

West: Plot No. - LAND OF LT. MAHADEO RAM LAND OF SMT
KOUSHLIYA DEVI & .90M WIDE APPROACH GALI

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 281.10
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 281.10

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 28.67
Total 28.67

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 252.43

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 281.10

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 281.10

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 168.66
Proposed Coverage Area ( 59.30 % ) 166.68
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 59.3 % ) 166.68
Balance coverage area ( 0.70 % ) 1.98

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 2.00 ) 562.20
Total Perm. FAR area 562.20
Residential FAR 496.01
Proposed FAR Area 496.01
Total Proposed FAR Area 496.01
Consumed FAR (Factor) 1.76
Balance FAR Area 66.19

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 499.95

ARCHITECT (Regd) MD SYEED ALAM ANSARI
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) SRI VIRENDRA RANA

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details

Floor Name

Building Name
TotalAA (SRI VIRENDRA RANA)

Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 166.69 165.38 166.69 165.38
First Floor 166.63 165.32 166.63 165.32

Second Floor 166.63 165.32 166.63 165.32
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total : 499.95 496.02 499.95 496.02

Building USE/SUBUSE Details

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure

AA (SRI VIRENDRA RANA) Residential Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non
Apartment Non-Highrise

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Void Resi.
AA (SRI
VIRENDRA
RANA)

1 499.95 3.93 496.02 496.02 496.02 01

Grand Total : 1 499.95 3.93 496.02 496.02 496.02 01

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

JNP/BP/0019/W14/2022

SRI VIRENDRA RANA

894

6766,6769

Tilaiya

Residential

Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment

2

14-03-2022

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATUREDIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

MD SYEED ALAM ANSARI
JNP/ARC/0003/2017

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :
PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR:- SRI. VIRENDRA RANA. S/O - LT.NARAYAN RANA KUMUD .MAUZA-TELAIYA .WARD NO-14.
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Building :AA (SRI VIRENDRA RANA)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)

Total Consumed
Additional FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Void Resi.
Ground Floor 166.69 1.31 165.38 165.38 165.38 01

First Floor 166.63 1.31 165.32 165.32 165.32 00
Second Floor 166.63 1.31 165.32 165.32 165.32 00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 499.95 3.93 496.02 496.02 496.02 01
Total Number of
Same Buildings
:

1

Total : 499.95 3.93 496.02 496.02 496.02 01

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) D2 0.75 2.10 06

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) D1 0.90 2.10 06

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) D 1.00 2.10 13

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) D 1.21 1.20 01

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) D0 1.50 2.10 04

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) V 0.60 0.60 03

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) v 0.60 0.60 03

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) W1 0.90 1.20 06

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) W 1.21 1.20 22

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) W0 1.80 1.20 02

AA (SRI VIRENDRA
RANA) W 2.21 1.20 03

UnitBUA Table for Building :AA (SRI VIRENDRA RANA)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT FLAT A FLAT 423.61 410.82 13 1
TYPICAL - 1&
2 FLOOR PLAN SPLIT FLAT A FLAT 0.00 0.00 12 0

Total: - - 423.61 410.82 37 1

2.4
4

3.78

2.44

3.77

6.97

24
.19

11
.89

12
.30

6.97

11.12

12
.72

6.76
1.2

2

2.5
5

0.9
6

3.66

3.5
2

3.62

DINING

 3.56X4.27

PASSAGE

 2.08X6.74

HALL

 4.25X6.74

1.55x2.55

LIVING/DINING

 2.01x4.67

TOILET

 1.42X2.00
STUDY ROOM

 2.61X3.07

PASSAGE

 2.66X4.09

TOILET

 2.67X1.52

BED ROOM

 3.66X3.52

BED ROOM

 2.63X3.52

PASSAGE

 2.82X1.07

KITCHEN

 2.67X3.07

PASSAGE

 2.76X1.47

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

W

W

W

W

W

W1

V

W

W1

v

WD

D

D D

D1

D1

D0

D2

D2

D

D

D0

Void

STAIRCASE

SPLIT FLAT A

(Proposed)
(SCALE 1:100)

2.4
4

3.78

2.44

3.77

6.97

24
.19

11
.89

12
.30

6.97

11.21

12
.98

6.76

1.2
2

2.5
5

0.9
6

3.66

3.5
2

3.62

1.55X2.55

LIVING/DINING

 2.02x4.67

TOILET

 1.42X2.00

HALL

 6.46X6.87

STUDY ROOM

 2.61X3.07

PASSAGE

 2.66X4.09

TOILET

 2.67X1.52

BED ROOM

 3.66X3.52

BED ROOM

 2.63X3.52

PASSAGE

 2.82X1.07

DINING

 3.56X4.27

KITCHEN

 2.67X3.07

PASSAGE

 2.76X1.47

TYPICAL - 1& 2 FLOOR PLAN

W

W

W

W

W

W

W1

V

W

W W0

W1

v

W

D

D D

D1

D1

D0

D2

D2

D

Void

STAIRCASE

SPLIT FLAT A

(Proposed)
(SCALE 1:100)

2.
04

2.13

2.4
4

3.78

2.44

3.77

6.97

24
.19

11
.34

12
.30

6.97

11.21

12
.98

6.76

1.2
2

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

STAIRCASE

TERRACE

SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM

(SCALE 1:100)

2.5
0

11
.65

 m
t. T

ota
l H

t.

1.0
0

2.5
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.3
8

0.3
8

0.3
8

8.5
5 m

t. f
ro

m 
SL

8.5
5 m

t. f
ro

m 
GL

0.6
0

2.8
5

2.8
5

2.8
5

STAIRCABIN

Slab

Slab

SlabBeam

Beam

Beam

STREET LEVELGROUND LEVEL

SECTION AT Y-Y

SCALE -: 1=100

2.
85

2.
85

0.
60

2.
85

1.
00

SCALE -: 1=100

SECTION AT X-X

FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE -: 1=100

SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE -: 1=100

M.HOLE

5
"
 
T

H
K

4"

4"

s-w pipe

Ø

G.L.

THE R.C.C. SLAB

s-w pipe

Ø

BRICK BATT FILLING

6" THK. P.C.C. SLAB

3
"
 
T

H
K

 
R

.
C

.
C

.

S
C

R
E

E
N

 
W

A
L

L

P
A

R
T

A
T

I
O

N
 
W

A
L

L

1
0

"
 
T

H
K

 
(
B

R
I
C

K
)

O
U

T
E

R
 
W

A
L

L

�
��

0.260.26 0.91

0.26

0.91

0.26

Ø

0.91

0.08

0.90 0.130.26 0.91 0.26

Ø
4"

1.42

s-w pipe

s-w pipe

4"

3.44

1.42

6"
3"

8"
1.

52

0.
63

0.25

0.25

0.
20

 [8
"]

1.
05

 [3
'-

5"
]

1.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.W.P.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.W.P.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.W.P.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.W.P.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO FRACTURE ZONE

AutoCAD SHX Text
IN NYLON 

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRIK OR BOULDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1350

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
1500

AutoCAD SHX Text
3300

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
1200

AutoCAD SHX Text
1200

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
MINIMUM DEPTH 50M.UP 

AutoCAD SHX Text
150MM. DIA BORE WELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
150MM.COIR NET

AutoCAD SHX Text
COARSE SAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
METAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION OF SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1" = 8'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN OF SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1" = 8'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
12mm tor 5"c/c both ways

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.C.C.(1:1 ":3)12":3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BK. SOLING

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAND FILING

AutoCAD SHX Text
12mm tor 5"c/c both ways

AutoCAD SHX Text
6no.16mm tor 

AutoCAD SHX Text
6mm tor 7"c/c strps 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEC. X-Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
NATURAL SOILL LEV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLAT BK.Soling

AutoCAD SHX Text
6no.16mm tor 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE-1":2'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.C.C. COLUMN FDN.DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1" = 2'-0"



ISO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

JNP/BP/0019/W14/2022

SRI VIRENDRA RANA

894

6766,6769

Tilaiya

Residential

Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment

3

14-03-2022

-

N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATUREBUILDER NAME AND SIGNATUREDIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

MD SYEED ALAM ANSARI
JNP/ARC/0003/2017

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :
PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN FOR:- SRI. VIRENDRA RANA. S/O - LT.NARAYAN RANA KUMUD .MAUZA-TELAIYA .WARD NO-14.
P.S-TELAIYA. P.S NO- 244. KHATA NO-894.PLOT NO-6766 , 6769. DISTT-KODERMA  (JHARAKHAND)

$3
3/
,&$

N7
�6,
7(

RANCHI- PATNA N.H ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE KEY PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT TO SCALE


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01
	AutoDCR02
	AutoDCR02.01


